Solvay
Boys Varsity Baseball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Nick Costa, Asst Coach
¢ Joe Kesler, Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Adrian Alvarez Jr.
Jacob Bigelow
Cameron Cappetta
Christopher Cappetta
Luke Dickinson
Jonah Draper
Ethan Lowe
Maxwell Overend
Landon Raymond
Samuel Sardo
Sawyer Stewart
Aaron Trendell

GRADE

11
10
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
10

11

Athletics Director: John Dippold

600 Gertrude Ave
Solvay, NY, 13209
(315) 484-1400

NUMBER
5

30

4
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